TUBULAR

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

RECYCLED ALUMINIUM MULTI TOOL IN PEN SHAPE WITH
TORCH. INCLUDES 3 SLOTTED AND 3 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER
HEADS. 4 BUTTON CELL LR41 BATTERIES INCLUDED.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8206 0000

CN

12,9X@1,58CM

0.043

0.047

kg

0.34

0.24

0.31

14

kg

0.025

m3

100

300



