TUBULAR

Nor Image of type unknown

RECYCLED ALUMINIUM MULTI TOOL IN PEN SHAPE WITH TORCH. INCLUDES 3 SLOTTED AND 3 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER HEADS. 4 BUTTON CELL LR41 BATTERIES INCLUDED.

COMMODITY CODE	8206 0000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	12,9XØ1,58CM
NET WEIGHT	0.043
GROSS WEIGHT	0.047
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	Recycled Aluminium
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.34
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.24
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.31
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	14
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.025
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	100
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	300